Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cameron Macdonald - (904746) - Cally Masters Islington

Long Course

Stroke

200 Freestyle
50 Butterfly
50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time Converted

to SC
2:25.25 2:22.80
33.55 33.00
33.66 33.10
1:14.26 1:13.20
SC Time Converted

to LC
28.63 29.30
59.47 1:00.90
2:12.74 2:15.30
5:43.98 5:48.00
47.55 48.20
30.79 31.40
30.21 30.90
1:06.98 1:08.20
2:34.11 2:36.30
2:31.73 2:34.30
1:11.92 1:11.90

LC WA
Pts

346
292
342
335

SC WA
Pts

349

428
419
234
144
352
392
375
322
377
321

Date

17/02/18
18/02/17
17/02/18
18/02/17

Date

06/10/18

21/11/21
22/06/19
15/11/15
26/09/15
14/08/21
20/11/21
21/11/21
24/06/18
14/10/23
14/08/21

Meet

WDSC Dual Award Long Course Meet 2018
WDSC BC Age Group Long Course Meet 2017
WDSC Dual Award Long Course Meet 2018

WDSC BC Age Group Long Course Meet 2017

Meet

HHSC Birthday Open

BUCS Short Course Swimming

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Berkhamsted SC Club Champs 2015 Session 3
Berkhamsted Club Championships Session 2
Berkhamstead

BUCS Short Course Swimming

BUCS Short Course Swimming

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

National Arena Swimming League - London 2023

Berkhamstead

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe

Wycombe

Venue

Hemel
Hempstead

Sheffield
Woodside
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamstead
Sheffield
Sheffield
Woodside LC
Hatfield

Berkhamstead

Licence

SE180603
SE170369
SE180603
SE170369

License

ER180671

NE210935
ER190152
ER151988
ER151872
LEX3810

NE210935
NE210935
ER180890
ER231479
LEX3810
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